
The Golf MK7 GTI
Service Pricing Guide

Description 12 months
/ 15,000km*

24 months
/ 30,000km*

36 months
/ 45,000km*

48 months
/ 60,000km*

60 months
/ 75,000km*

72 months
/ 90,000km*

84 months
/ 105,000km*

96 months
/ 120,000km*

Engine Oil RM440.04

Drain Plug

Air Filter

Air Con Filter

Parts RRP**

Labour RRP**

Service Tax 6%

Total RRP**

RM568.14

RM160.00

RM9.60

RM737.74

RM826.14

RM320.00

RM19.20

RM1,165.34

RM568.14

RM208.00

RM12.48

RM788.62

RM568.14

RM208.00

RM12.48

RM788.62

RM568.14

RM208.00

RM12.48

RM788.62

RM4,190.74

RM736.00

RM44.16

RM4,970.90

RM1,042.14

RM416.00

RM24.96

RM1,483.10

RM4,190.74

RM736.00

RM44.16

RM4,970.90

RM440.04

RM28.10

RM258.00

RM440.04 RM440.04

RM28.10

RM258.00

RM216.00

RM277.00 RM277.00

RM720.00

RM440.04 RM440.04

RM28.10

RM258.00

RM440.04 RM440.04

RM28.10

RM258.00

RM1,326.00RM1,326.00

RM197.00RM197.00

RM29.80RM29.80

Spark Plug

V Belt

V Belt Tensioner

RM720.00

RM209.00 RM209.00

RM585.00 RM585.00

RM20.80 RM20.80t

Oil Filter RM100.00RM100.00

RM28.10

Brake Fluid

Gear Oil

Gear Oil Filter

Gear Oil Filter
Seal Ring

V Belt
Tensioner Bolt

RM100.00 RM100.00

RM28.10

RM100.00

RM28.10

RM100.00 RM100.00

RM28.10

RM100.00

Updated as of January 2024.
*Service price is based on annual intervals or mileage, whichever comes first.
**All prices shown are recommended retail price (RRP).
**Volkswagen Passenger Cars Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the rights to change prices and specifications without prior notice.
***Please contact your preferred Volkswagen dealer for more information.
****Consist of Mist Treatment and Ozone Treatment.

Additional item

Fuel Additive Every 15,000km

To change every 15,000km

Every 15,000km

Every 12 months

RM224.00

RM277.00

From RM95.00

From RM200.00

Recommended service interval*** Recommended Retail Price (RRP)

Air Con Filter

Air Con Interior Cleaning****

Air Con Servicing
(Vacuum and recharge gas)

Inspect and replace every 6 mths (if required) From RM82.00Wiper Blade


