

Description	12 months / 15,000km*	24 months / 30,000km*	36 months / 45,000km*	48 months / 60,000km*	60 months / 75,000km*	72 months / 90,000km*	84 months / 105,000km*	96 months / 120,000km*
Engine Oil	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04	RM440.04
Oil Filter	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00	RM100.00
Drain Plug	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10	RM28.10
Brake Fluid		RM258.00		RM258.00		RM258.00		RM258.00
Gear Oil				RM1,326.00				RM1,326.00
Gear Oil Filter				RM197.00				RM197.00
Gear Oil Filter Seal Ring				RM29.80				RM29.80
Air Filter						RM216.00		
Air Con Filter				RM277.00				RM277.00
Spark Plug				RM720.00				RM720.00
V Belt				RM209.00				RM209.00
V Belt Tensioner				RM585.00				RM585.00
V Belt Tensioner Bolt				RM20.80				RM20.80t
Parts RRP**	RM568.14	RM826.14	RM568.14	RM4,190.74	RM568.14	RM1,042.14	RM568.14	RM4,190.74
Labour RRP**	RM160.00	RM320.00	RM208.00	RM736.00	RM208.00	RM416.00	RM208.00	RM736.00
Service Tax 6%	RM9.60	RM19.20	RM12.48	RM44.16	RM12.48	RM24.96	RM12.48	RM44.16
Total RRP**	RM737.74	RM1,165.34	RM788.62	RM4,970.90	RM788.62	RM1,483.10	RM788.62	RM4,970.90
Additional item		Recommended service interval***			Recommended Retail Price (RRP)			
Fuel Additive		Every 15,000km			RM224.00			
Air Con Filter		To change every 15,000km			RM277.00			
Air Con Interior Cleaning****		Every 15,000km			From RM95.00			
Air Con Servicing (Vacuum and recharge gas)		Every 12 months			From RM200.00			
Wiper Blade		Inspect and replace every 6 mths (if required)			From RM82.00			

Updated as of January 2024.
\*Service price is based on annual intervals or mileage, whichever comes first.
\*\*All prices shown are recommended retail price (RRP).
\*\*Volkswagen Passenger Cars Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the rights to change prices and specifications without prior notice.
\*\*\*Please contact your preferred Volkswagen dealer for more information.
\*\*\*\*Consist of Mist Treatment and Ozone Treatment.